
01.10.25

Monday January 27 Spring Full Term & Session 1 Classes Begin

Friday January 31 Graduate Spring Weekend College Begins

Saturday February 1 Last Day to Add Spring Full Semester, WEC & Session 1 Classes *

Friday February 7 Faculty Roster Verification Spring Semester, WEC & Session 1

Friday February 7 Tuition/Payment Arrangements Due Spring Semester, WEC & Sessions 1 & 2

Wednesday February 12 Last Day to Drop Spring Full Semester, WEC & Session 1 Classes

Wednesday February 12 Spring Census/Official Enrollment

Monday February 24 Last Day to Withdraw Spring Session 1 Classes

Tuesday March 11, 12, 13 Mid-Semester Assessments

Mon.-Fri. March 17-21 Weekday College Spring Break NO WEEKDAY COLLEGE CLASSES/OFFICES OPEN

Sunday March 23 Spring Session 1 Classes End

Monday March 24 Tuition/Payment Arrangements Due Spring Session 2

Monday March 24 Spring Session 2 Classes Begin

Wednesday March 26 Spring Session 1 Progress Codes DUE at 12:00 noon

Tuesday April 1 Last Day to Add & Drop Spring Session 2 Classes

Wednesday April 2 Faculty Roster Verification Session 2 

Thursday April 3 Last Day to Withdraw from Spring/WEC Full Semester Classes

Monday April 7 Graduate Fall & Summer Registration Begins

Monday April 14 Undergraduate Fall & Summer Registration Begins

Thur.-Mon April 17, 18, 21 Easter Break - NO CLASSES/OFFICES CLOSED April 18 & 21

Thursday April 24 Last Day to Withdraw from Spring Session 2 Classes

Wednesday April 30 Community Conference

Mon.-Thurs. May 12, 13, 14, 15 Final Assessments

Thursday May 15 Last Day of Spring Semester & Session 2 Classes

Thursday May 15 Fall 24 Incomplete Progress Codes Due

Thursday May 15 Degree Conferral 

Saturday May 17 Commencement for Fall 2024, Spring 2025 & Summer 2025

Tuesday May 20
Spring Full Term, & Session 2 AND Weekend College Progress Codes DUE at 12:00 

noon
*any add after 2/1/25 before official enrollment requires approval with an Add/Drop Form

Fri. & Sat. Jan/Feb 31 & 1

Fri. & Sat. February 14 & 15

Fri. & Sat. Feb/Mar 28 & 1

Fri. & Sat. March 14 & 15

Fri. & Sat. Mach 28 & 29

Fri. & Sat. April 11 & 12

Fri. & Sat. April 25 & 26

Fri. & Sat. May 9 & 10

Spring 2025 (2025SP)

Spring 2025 WEEKEND DATES

Spring 2025 Full Calendar 
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